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Carbon Steel Wiring Plan Pocket
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SZ 4115.000 - Carbon Steel Wiring Plan Pocket for VX, TS,

VX SE, PC, TP pedestal

Fastened to tubular door frames at any height.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Color

Supply includes

Clearance height
Clearance width
Suitable for door width
Dimensions

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

E-Number Sweden
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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SZ 4115.000

Fastened to tubular door frames at any height.

RAL 7035
Assembly components

210 mm
8.27"

355 mm
14~

500 mm
19.7”~

Depth: 90 mm
Depth: 3.54 7

1 pc(s).

0.803

.

73269098
4028177091795
E3404486
EC000317
EC000317

27189267



